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        2262
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         593
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        47
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       518

       228

       116

        28

       90819

        7546

       25157

        3128

        5126

        3123
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60370
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Urban 

Rural 

Urban 

Rural 

Urban 

Rural 

    612981

     55916

    209414

     71110

     55217

     39726

%�د ا��!�آ# "!� ��دة ا����ء ا������ ����ران ا���ر��� وا����
Table 4: Number of Housing Units by Main Building Material of the Outer Walls and Region (Urban/Rural) 2008

 إ���) �!�' و&�ب
Concrete & Bricks 

ا�����عا,+ى ��# &�# .�/0 +�"
MudOther StoneTotal

�� وإ���� ���� � ���

Stone & Concrete

4:  ��ول

Region  

(Urban\Rural)  

&�ب
Bricks

       25887

        1940

11204

6481

8865

2130

2008

 13749371044364Total        17941013490067123756506ا�����ع
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